

Quotation / Pro forma invoice Clambers

405 / 4 Hill View Industrial Estate, Off LBS Marg, Amrut Nagar, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai 400086

Tel No : +91 22 25005297/98/99 , E mail : jclumieres@gmail.com

GSTIN-27AMHPC8610P1ZQ

Irish House - Delhi T1									Date: 07.05.2024			
De	elivery										PO No / Date	9
Address												
	Billing											
Address			T	1			ı	I I	-	0 1/ 1	- \/.	
Sr	Code	Item No	Description	Area wise	Qty	Unit	Qty	Rate INR	Tax	Gross Value	Tax Value	Nett Value
		Alle	Height -						@	INR	INR	INR
		1	350/400mm	Custom made	_							
		Y	Depth -									
			125/150mm									
		₹		product								
		JCIF-l	PIPELO									
1			Wall light	-		Pcs	38	5250	18%	199500	35910	235410
		Material :		=								
		Power: 8w		395mm X 140mm								
		LED :	Filament									
			2700k									
		Beam :										
		CRI:										
		Driver :	Phasecut									
		.00cm			_							
				Custom made								
				product								
				product								
		ICIE I	F-DOMEO									
2						Pcs	28	11750	18%	329000	59220	388220
۷			Wall light			1 03	20	11750	1070	327000	37220	300220
			Metal + Coating	_								
		Power :	Filament	_								
			2700k	-								
		Beam :		_								
		CRI :										
			Phasecut									
											l	
3												
						Pcs	53	2250	18%	119250	21465	140715
		JCIF-T	'R-MV-10	-								
		Fixture :	Surface Moveble									
			Machined Alu									
		Power :										
		LED :										
		Temp:										
3	Beam :		4									
		CRI:	Phasecut Dimm	-								
		Driver:	rnasecut Dillilli									

4	Width 8mm Length - 5Mtr JCIF-STR-A-12 Fixture: Flexi Led Strip Material: Flexi Pcb Power: 10 / Meter LED: SMD Temp: 27k Beam: 120° Cri: 80 Driver: Phase cut Dimm			Mtr	24	1250	18%	30000	5400	35400
5	SQ-595mm Recessed JCIF-2X2-CNSL Fixture: Recessed Material: MS-PC Power: 36W LED: SMD Temp: 3000k Beam: 80* CRI: 70 Driver: Non Dimmable			Pcs	6	1750	18%	10500	1890	12390
6	JCIF-STRECH-CEILING Fixture: Custom made Material: Fabric Power: 3w / Sq Feet LED: SMD	Custom made product, Need gate passes for our person to work on site. Minimum 6 inches depth required to achive dotless effect, Need on site Carpenters & Electricians help to do this job.		Nos	50	11500	18%	575000	103500	678500
	Packing Forwarding charges					75000	18%	75000	13500	88500

Please tally the product quantities mentioned in delivery chalan or Invoice.	Gross Value INR	Tax Value INR	Nett Value INR	
Validity of this quote is for 15 days only. (Confirm availability before placing order)	1338250.00	240885.00	1579135.00	
Payment 100% advance with purchase order.		Rd up/off		
Images shown in quote are for reference. (Actual product may very)		Grand Total	1579135.00	
We are not responsible for any loss in transit.	Poply Detail			
No claim will be entertrained unless notified in writing within 3 days from the date of delivery.	Bank Detail			
Interest @ 24% per annum will be charged for late payment.	Bank Name	: Union Bank	of India	
Delivery within 30/45 Working days from the date of PO and advance received in our account or as per availability	Branch	: Ghatkopar \	West	
of the stock.	Account no	: 5822010100	050740	
** Subject to mumbai jurisdiction **	IFSC Code	: UBIN05582	22	